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Key

Color Symbol Backstitch Cat No.

Blanc
168
317
350
352
676
680
725
726
729
747
807
817
972

3765
3766
3799
310

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

125
42
4

26
6

18
68
11
36
93
45
53
7

18
201
43
1

256

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
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Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic White

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 37 x 37 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 2.6 x 2.6 inches   or   67 x 67 mm

Suggested Material Size: 8.5 x 8.5 inches   or   217 x 217 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands
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Backstitch:1 strand
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whether stitched or not contact the copyright holder Lesley Teare and arrange a commercial licence.
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